
2022 KAREN'S CUP 
ALL AROUND 

 
 

0110725  FANELLO JEFF C       390  AA               LUCAS               OH 
9803477  CHARNIGO JOSEPH O    389  AA               LODI                OH 
8201094  MECKSTROTH DIRK D    387  AA               NEW KNOXVILLE       OH 
8700431  LEWIS HERBERT D      381  AA               SOUTH PORTSMOUTH    KY 
1776432  OSWALT MADISON       381  AA    S.JR       BUTLER              OH 
1773740  OSWALT AYDEN         380  AA    JGLD       BUTLER              OH 
0513139  THOMAS JOHN C        379  AA               JOHNSTOWN           OH 
0921734  MINYO RYAN D         379  AA               MT GILEAD           OH 
1213494  GOBRECHT SUMMER J    378  AA    LDY1       FINDLAY             OH 
8304372  STEDMAN STEVE W      377  AA               EAST PALESTINE      OH 
1313386  POSTEN BRYCE D       374  AA    JGLD       RITTMAN             OH 
1111902  PERRILL J M          370  AA    JGLD       SABINA              OH 
4037220  KOVASCKITZ DAVID     317  AA    S.VT       SANDUSKY            OH 
 
1513683  HAVENAR BRYCE R      382  A_    JGLD       SIDNEY              OH 
4069975  WEBB JOHN H          380  A_    SUBV       SABINA              OH 
9504187  REGAN JOSEPH E       378  A_    SUBV       WARSAW              NY 
8703441  SCHLICHTER JEFFREY   377  A_    SUBV       WASHINGTON CH       OH 
2072115  MAY RANSOM A         375  A_    S.JR       SYCAMORE            OH 
8904179  CECIL TOM L          371  A_    S.VT       LONDON              OH 
2212246  HARWELL BRADY W      370  A_               DANVILLE            OH 
4006040  BERLET DAVID L       369  A_    S.VT       NEW KNOXVILLE       OH 
4059520  SHEETS RODNEY A      369  A_    S.VT       COSHOCTON           OH 
9600933  LOUDERBACK TERRY E   368  A_    SUBV       PEEBLES             OH 
9302193  SIGLER KIRK E        366  A_               CONTINENTAL         OH 
2073319  ONEILL HOWARD B      366  A_               WAYNESBURG          OH 
4433827  PAUL CURTIS L        365  A_    S.VT       WASHINGTON          PA 
9605430  KALEJS ANDY G        365  A_    S.VT       ROME                OH 
4004465  BARE NICK            365  A_    S.VT       HILLSBORO           OH 
9303639  SIGLER KEVIN L       364  A_    SUBV       CONTINENTAL         OH 
1774130  KISTLER WYATT        361  A_    JGLD       GROVE CITY          OH 
1210884  WEISENBURGER GARY    361  A_               STOW                OH 
0763963  HOLCOMB MICKEY G     354  A_    SUBV       LONDON              OH 
8102685  MURRAY DARREL        352  A_     VET       MINERAL WELLS       WV 
1850999  BRAND WILLIAM M      350  A_               WELLINGTON          OH 
0312403  VEITE DANIEL F       350  A_               CINCINNATI          OH 
4069079  WALKER II JIM L      346  A_    SUBV       W CARROLLTON        OH 
 
0510470  BOGNER DENNIS J      376  B      VET       ATTICA              OH 
2072117  MAY JD D             374  B      JR        SYCAMORE            OH 
0611236  BURRIS TIM           374  B                PICKERINGTON        OH 
1937226  CONNER BRADYN        371  B     S.JR       MINERVA             OH 
8900692  HOWELL CHRIS L       369  B                CLARKSVILLE         OH 
8502854  COOPERRIDER DENNIS   366  B      VET       GLENFORD            OH 
9912570  LUTZ KEN A           366  B     SUBV       ATTICA              OH 
9800245  WALDOCK RON D        365  B                ATTICA              OH 
1854913  DYE MASON            364  B      JR        SHREVE              OH 
1938935  HOSKINS MALYNN S     364  B     LDY1       LOVELAND            OH 
2070793  JOSEPH KAYLEE        362  B      JR        CARROLLTON          OH 
5726519  PLATSKE JAMES E      359  B     SUBV       RICHMOND            KY 
9002556  WILLARD BURDETTE     356  B     S.VT       LONDON              OH 
1940994  DONATO VANESSA M     355  B      JR        NORTH RIDGEVILLE    OH 
1940861  MCGINNIS RONALD A    355  B                BLOOMVILLE          OH 
2110975  LANNING TOM R        353  B                CAMBRIDGE           OH 
9803743  STANSBERY JOSEPH E   351  B     SUBV       SYCAMORE            OH 
2211826  ADAMS LOGAN T        350  B     JGLD       MOUNT VERNON        OH 
9604536  RITZENTHALER GEORG   348  B     S.VT       SANDUSKY            OH 
1300877  HOFKA AIMEE S        347  B     LDY2       PIERPONT            OH 
1623396  GILLIAM BRUCE A      344  B      VET       MARION              OH 
4064232  STOEPPEL BILL        323  B     S.VT       CYNTHIANA           KY 
9805543  KLEMAN BERNIE A      290  B                COLUMBUS GROVE      OH 



 
2116052  JOHNSON BRODY        366  C      JR        DOYLESTOWN          OH 
1624628  KRETZ DAVID D        366  C     SUBV       BEAVERCREEK         OH 
9104943  HAYS STEVE R         359  C      VET       CINCINNATI          OH 
1111578  MAST ALVIN P         359  C                WOOSTER             OH 
1620949  ZIMMERMAN JASON      357  C                SUGARCREEK          OH 
1517041  TEETER SCOTT         354  C     SUBV       GREENFIELD          IN 
2116274  MCGIVERN WILLIAM J   351  C     SUBV       MCDONALD            PA 
2117152  INDORF MATTHEW W     350  C                WOOSTER             OH 
1627295  RUNKLE SAMUEL L      349  C     S.VT       GROVEPORT           OH 
1622052  SCHROEDER ZACKARY    347  C                OTTAWA              OH 
0311868  DEAN SARA M          344  C     LDY1       ASHTABULA           OH 
1112871  MARKLEY JAMES A      341  C     SUBV       MEDINA              OH 
2113147  HOWELL TIM J         341  C                WILMINGTON          OH 
1311577  KELLY GEORGE CHARL   334  C                PAULDING            OH 
1513558  REESE RICK           334  C                PANDORA             OH 
 
9604848  ADAMS ERIC A         360  D                MOUNT VERNON        OH 
1930969  PHILLIPS BRYCE K     351  D      JR        HOWARD              OH 
1936395  OSWALT JAXON         351  D     S.JR       BUTLER              OH 
1415493  KELLY RACHEL E       343  D     LDY1       PAULDING            OH 
2117141  KIRK JOSEPH D        336  D                CONTINENTAL         OH 
9400817  STEVENS JAMES D      335  D     SUBV       NEVADA              OH 
0211448  KALEJS MAGGIE        297  D     LDY2       ROME                OH 
1315369  GOETZ TIMOTHY C      294  D                OAK HARBOR          OH 
4045022  MILLER RONALD L      287  D     S.VT       LANCASTER           OH 
 
 

SUB JUNIOR 
 
1776432  OSWALT MADISON       381  AA    S.JR       BUTLER              OH 
2072115  MAY RANSOM A         375  A_    S.JR       SYCAMORE            OH 
1937226  CONNER BRADYN        371  B     S.JR       MINERVA             OH 
1936395  OSWALT JAXON         351  D     S.JR       BUTLER              OH 
 

JUNIOR 
 
2072117  MAY JD D             374  B      JR        SYCAMORE            OH 
2116052  JOHNSON BRODY        366  C      JR        DOYLESTOWN          OH 
1854913  DYE MASON            364  B      JR        SHREVE              OH 
2070793  JOSEPH KAYLEE        362  B      JR        CARROLLTON          OH 
1940994  DONATO VANESSA M     355  B      JR        NORTH RIDGEVILLE    OH 
1930969  PHILLIPS BRYCE K     351  D      JR        HOWARD              OH 
 

JUNIOR GOLD 
 
1513683  HAVENAR BRYCE R      382  A_    JGLD       SIDNEY              OH 
1773740  OSWALT AYDEN         380  AA    JGLD       BUTLER              OH 
1313386  POSTEN BRYCE D       374  AA    JGLD       RITTMAN             OH 
1111902  PERRILL J M          370  AA    JGLD       SABINA              OH 
1774130  KISTLER WYATT        361  A_    JGLD       GROVE CITY          OH 
2211826  ADAMS LOGAN T        350  B     JGLD       MOUNT VERNON        OH 
 

SUB VETERAN 
 
4069975  WEBB JOHN H          380  A_    SUBV       SABINA              OH 
9504187  REGAN JOSEPH E       378  A_    SUBV       WARSAW              NY 
8703441  SCHLICHTER JEFFREY   377  A_    SUBV       WASHINGTON CH       OH 
9600933  LOUDERBACK TERRY E   368  A_    SUBV       PEEBLES             OH 
1624628  KRETZ DAVID D        366  C     SUBV       BEAVERCREEK         OH 
9912570  LUTZ KEN A           366  B     SUBV       ATTICA              OH 
9303639  SIGLER KEVIN L       364  A_    SUBV       CONTINENTAL         OH 
5726519  PLATSKE JAMES E      359  B     SUBV       RICHMOND            KY 
1517041  TEETER SCOTT         354  C     SUBV       GREENFIELD          IN 
0763963  HOLCOMB MICKEY G     354  A_    SUBV       LONDON              OH 



9803743  STANSBERY JOSEPH E   351  B     SUBV       SYCAMORE            OH 
2116274  MCGIVERN WILLIAM J   351  C     SUBV       MCDONALD            PA 
4069079  WALKER II JIM L      346  A_    SUBV       W CARROLLTON        OH 
1112871  MARKLEY JAMES A      341  C     SUBV       MEDINA              OH 
9400817  STEVENS JAMES D      335  D     SUBV       NEVADA              OH 
 

VETERAN 
 
0510470  BOGNER DENNIS J      376  B      VET       ATTICA              OH 
8502854  COOPERRIDER DENNIS   366  B      VET       GLENFORD            OH 
9104943  HAYS STEVE R         359  C      VET       CINCINNATI          OH 
8102685  MURRAY DARREL        352  A_     VET       MINERAL WELLS       WV 
1623396  GILLIAM BRUCE A      344  B      VET       MARION              OH 
 

SENIOR VETERAN 
 
8904179  CECIL TOM L          371  A_    S.VT       LONDON              OH 
4059520  SHEETS RODNEY A      369  A_    S.VT       COSHOCTON           OH 
4006040  BERLET DAVID L       369  A_    S.VT       NEW KNOXVILLE       OH 
4433827  PAUL CURTIS L        365  A_    S.VT       WASHINGTON          PA 
9605430  KALEJS ANDY G        365  A_    S.VT       ROME                OH 
4004465  BARE NICK            365  A_    S.VT       HILLSBORO           OH 
9002556  WILLARD BURDETTE     356  B     S.VT       LONDON              OH 
1627295  RUNKLE SAMUEL L      349  C     S.VT       GROVEPORT           OH 
9604536  RITZENTHALER GEORG   348  B     S.VT       SANDUSKY            OH 
4064232  STOEPPEL BILL        323  B     S.VT       CYNTHIANA           KY 
4037220  KOVASCKITZ DAVID     317  AA    S.VT       SANDUSKY            OH 
4045022  MILLER RONALD L      287  D     S.VT       LANCASTER           OH 
 

LADY 1 
 
1213494  GOBRECHT SUMMER J    378  AA    LDY1       FINDLAY             OH 
1938935  HOSKINS MALYNN S     364  B     LDY1       LOVELAND            OH 
0311868  DEAN SARA M          344  C     LDY1       ASHTABULA           OH 
1415493  KELLY RACHEL E       343  D     LDY1       PAULDING            OH 
 

LADY 2 
 
1300877  HOFKA AIMEE S        347  B     LDY2       PIERPONT            OH 
0211448  KALEJS MAGGIE        297  D     LDY2       ROME                OH 
 
 


